Registration is Open!

ARCOS 2025

20th Annual Conference

Building Relationships: It Begins With Us

Nashville, Tennessee February 11 –14, 2025

The ARCOS Board of Directors and the Council of Orthopaedic Residency Directors (CORD)

are excited to present the

ARCOS and CORD Collaborative Conference

Conference Dates to Circle on Your Calendar

- * Tuesday, February 11, 2025 ARCOS Conference begins in the morning with registration at 8:30AM
- * Thursday, February 13, 2025 ARCOS sessions will conclude at 11:30 AM
- * Thursday, February 13, 2025 ARCOS continues with Winter CORD Conference* sessions beginning at 1:00 PM. There is a separate registration and fee for the Winter CORD Conference.
- * Friday, February 14, 2025 Winter CORD Conference sessions conclude at 2:00 PM
- *ARCOS and CORD combined session topics include: Program Education, Accreditation, and Leadership (**PEAL**) Forum, PD / PC Relationships, PEC, Evaluations, and so much more! For more information on the Winter CORD Conference click **HERE**.

Conference Hotel

- * First come first served, we have a limited number of rooms reserved at \$189 + taxes/night
- * Sheraton Music City Nashville Airport, 777 McGavock Pike, Nashville, TN, 37214
- * Room Block Link: Book your room here

ARCOS Member Registration opens October 1 and closes December 31, 2024 *REGISTRATION LINK*

- * \$650 Early Bird Rate Deadline Online Payment /Checks postmarked by October 31, 2024
- * \$700 Regular Rate Deadline Online Payment / Checks postmarked by November 30, 2024
- * \$750 Late Rate Deadline December 31, 2024, Online Credit Card Payment Only

Don't Miss These Important Items

- * ARCOS Conference Registration Links and Agendas
- * ARCOS/CORD Collaborative Conference Registration Links and Agendas
- * ARCOS Preliminary Program
- * Applications to apply for open ARCOS Board Member-At-Large positions
- * Patsi Furr Coordinator Spotlight Lecture Series Application
- * Poster Session Application
- * Professional Development Scholarship Application for ARCOS Conference